

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

42

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date -	17-12-2022				
① const. of Ref. & working					
Bench mark - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M. B. & Page - 22801					
		Qty = 2.610 km			
		Qty = 0.240 km			
		Qty = 2.850 km			
@ Rs 6287.43/km				Rs	17919.00
② const. of Ref. Piller/curbs - - -					
Qty vide T.M. B. & Page - 42					
		Qty = 2.850 km			
@ Rs 3311.72/km				Rs	9438.00
③ clearing & grubbing road land - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M. B. & Page - 22					
		Qty = 0.58 Ha.			
@ Rs 59306.02/Ha				Rs	34397.00
④ const. of embankment - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M. B. & Page - 39					
		Qty = 4246.055 m ³			
@ Rs 254.58/m ³				Rs	1080961.00
⑤ const. of subgrade & earthwork - - -					
Qty vide T.M. B. & Page - 38					
		Qty = 1856.36 m ³			
@ Rs 256.58/m ³				Rs	476305.00

Continuation

Rs 1619020.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(34/44) Supplying fitting & placing HYSD bar					
Qty in dia. 7-17 B & 2 Page-27					
Qty = 11.07 MT					
@ Rs 67069.67 / MT				Rs	742461.00
(35/46) Dismantling of existing structure like columns					
Qty in dia. 7-17 B & 2 Page-27					
Qty = 375 m ³					
@ Rs 553.20 / m ³				Rs	2075.00
(36/47) Dismantling of existing Qty in dia. 7-17 B & 2 Page-28					
Qty = 9.06 m ³					
@ Rs 1353.53 / m ³				Rs	12317.00
(37/48) Dismantling of existing Qty in dia. 7-17 B & 2 Page-28					
Qty = 61.88 m ³					
@ Rs 337.06 / m ³				Rs	24570.00
(38/49) Add in RT @ 12%.				Rs	18262885.00
(39/50) L.C. @ 1%				Rs	182629.00
(40/51) Add Scaffolding fee				Rs	186000.00
Total Rs					20823060.00
below 6.76 % per percent				Rs	1407633.00

Continuation

Rs 19415421.00

Continuation